Decision Notification

Application Details

Application no. 218058, 218059
Licence No. 57214139
Licence Class Club

Premises Name Murray Bridge Imperial Cricket Club

Premises Address PO Box 804

murray bridge SA 5253

Applicant MURRAY BRIDGE IMPERIAL CRICKET CLUB

Application Type Application for a Liquor Licence, Application for Exemption\Responsible person

Outcome

Decision Withdrawn
Effective Date 07 Feb 2023

Procedural

At the request of the applicant the application is withdrawn.

Under Delegation from the Liquor and Gambling Commissioner

Chris Brown

Senior Operations Officer

07 Feb 2023

Date of Order: 07 February, 2023 Order Number: B247169

Page 1 of 1

